10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Educational
Details

ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000ExJubOAF
R001358819
Balu Vishnu Ahire

ayodhya nagar camp no. 1, yeola
road+manmad+Maharashtra+423104

9579986782

Maharashtra 423104
Yes
Local

Balu Vishnu Ahire

Self

Bethel charch

Medium

No

0579986782
56
Below Metric

Aadhar Card

Married

No



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

Monthly Income

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

Self-employed Professional

Owned

00

80000

Middle Class

30

Pakka

2000

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television (TV), Washing

Machine, Furniture

Good - Clean and adequately furnished

Good - Properly maintained

Yes

Prafull ahire

Positive

9922104670

sanju surve

Positive

9763297969



40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50
51

52

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area
Tag

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Positive

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)
No

Residential
20.2374775
74.4417544
41711
2025-07-30
18:02:10

VISIT CONDUCTED AT AYODHYA NAGAR CAMP NO. 1, YEOLA
ROAD+MANMAD+MAHARASHTRA+423104 ON 30-07-2025
18:02:10., AND THE APPLICANT, BALU VISHNU AHIRE WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP
AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF
RS.. THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS
. LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-30

Time of Allocation 13:30:04

residence_photo_with_name_plate

6CQR+ , Ayodhya Nagar, I;;lt;nmud Cu;n ,7 Manmad: .‘
30-07° 2025 0%:55701 pot :
20.2378066,74.441388

Pincode : 423104




53 residence_photo_with_applicant

17 /21, o;'lhya J\%c: ar, M;lnmad Camp, Manmad, .' :
30-07-202505: g:jl pm

20.2376154,74.439847
104

Pincode : 423

54 residence_photo_with_agent




55 residence_photo_with_inside_household

174 ’2’1, \yodhya Nagar, Manmad Ca D,
30- 25°05:57:39 pm
20. 23765413 ,74.439826

Pincode

56 residence_photo_outside

+934- od agar, Manmad Camp, Manmad,
7-2025 O 58’]4-'}3

20 2378993 74 139147
Pincode : 42310




57 Photo with Agent

Manmad Camp, Manmad, ...

33 pm

6411.9255.9337

VID : 9199 4532 8156 0934

58  Photo of ID Proof g

S5UR8%s Dy, Monrad G, Moo,
T Rl

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 30-07-2025 18:02:10

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) RAHUL KAILAS NIKAM

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report

Admin Neetu



