

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000ExJub0AF
2	Agent Id	R001358819
3	Customer Name	Balu Vishnu Ahire
4	Address	ayodhya nagar camp no. 1, yeola road+manmad+Maharashtra+423104
5	Contact Number	9579986782
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 423104
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Balu Vishnu Ahire
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Bethel church
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9579986782
15	Applicant Age	56
16	Educational Details	Below Metric
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	No

20	Applicant Occupation	Self-employed Professional
21	Family Member Count	9
22	Earning Family Members	3
23	Ownership of Residence	Owned
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	00
25	Monthly Income	80000
26	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
27	Years At Current Residence	30
28	Residence Construction	Pakka
29	Area (in sqft.)	2000
30	Asset Seen Residence	Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television (TV), Washing Machine, Furniture
31	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
32	Comment On Exterior	Good - Properly maintained
33	Stay Confirmation	Yes
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Prafull ahire
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
36	Neighbour Check Staying 1	9922104670
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	sanju surve
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
39	Neighbour Check Staying 2	9763297969

40	CPV Status	Positive
41	Remarks	Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)
42	Negative Area Tag	No
43	Verification Type	Residential
44	Latitude	20.2374775
45	Longitude	74.4417544
46	Case Id	41711
47	Date Of Report	2025-07-30
48	Time Of Report	18:02:10
49	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT AYODHYA NAGAR CAMP NO. 1, YEOLA ROAD+MANMAD+MAHARASHTRA+423104 ON 30-07-2025 18:02:10., AND THE APPLICANT, BALU VISHNU AHIRE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

50	Date of Allocation	2025-07-30
51	Time of Allocation	13:30:04

52	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--



55 residence_photo_with_inside_household



17/21, Ayodhya Nagar, Manmad Camp, Manmad, ...
30-07-2025 05:57:39 pm
20.2376541, 74.439826
Pincode : 423104

56 residence_photo_outside



6CQR+934, Ayodhya Nagar, Manmad Camp, Manmad, ...
30-07-2025 05:58:14 pm
20.2378093, 74.4397417
Pincode : 423104

57 Photo with Agent



17/21, Ayodhya Nagar, Manmad Camp, Manmad, ...
30-07-2025 05:58:33 pm
20.2376308, 74.4398417
Pincode : 423104

58 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	30-07-2025 18:02:10
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RAHUL KAILAS NIKAM
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

